

JAMINI ROY COLLEGE

(NAAC Accredited - B)

P.O. - BELIATORE, DIST.- BANKURA (W.B.), PIN - 722203

TEL. No.: 03241-259261, Email ID - jamini.roy.college.261@gmail.com

Ref. No.

Date 14-03. 2020

From:

Principal / Teacher Incharge Jamini Roy College Beliatore, Bankura

Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) between Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya and Jamini Roy College

Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya, PO. Amarhanan, Dist Bankura and Jamini Roy College, PO Beliatore, Dist.-Bankura wishing to establish relations between the two institutions, agree to cooperate with each other as follows:

Subject to mutual consent, the areas of cooperation will include any programme offered at either institution as thought desirable and feasible on either side and that both sides will contribute to the fostering and development of the cooperative relationship between the two universities. Cooperation shall be carried out through such activities as:

- 1. Exchange of faculty
- 2. Joint research activities and publications
- 3. Participation in seminars and academic meetings
- 4. Exchange of academic materials and other Information

Exchange of faculty

- The two Colleges will actively seek to promote mutual faculty exchange for mutual agreed periods.
- Faculty exchange may assume various forms, such as individual short-time and long term visits of faculties, joint research and development projects

Joint research activities and publications

- All the faculty members of both the colleges can take part in any major or minor research projects mutually.
- Faculties can publish their articles and research papers in the journals published by the departments as well as published by the colleges.

Participation in seminars and academic meetings

All the faculty members can attend seminars and academic meetings organized by the both colleges.

Exchange of academic materials and other information

Information will be actively exchanged, including information for students, information on research
and study provided at the college, relevant information about faculty members and fields of
research, and college publications.



JAMINI ROY COLLEGE

(NAAC Accredited - B)

P.O. - BELIATORE, DIST.- BANKURA (W.B.), PIN - 722203

TEL. No.: 03241-259261, Email ID - jamini.roy.college.261@gmail.com

Ref. No	Date
Kej. 140	

From:

Principal / Teacher Incharge Jamini Roy College Beliatore, Bankura

TERMS OF IMPLEMENTATION, RENEWAL, REVISION, CANCELLATION AND NOTICES

- Details of the implementation of any particular exchange resulting from this MoU shall be negotiated between the two colleges.
- 2. This MoU becomes effective on the day it is signed and remains valid for five years.
- This MoU will be renewed after five years upon the consent in writing of both colleges. Each college may cancel the MoU by notifying the other college of its intent to do so at least six months in advance of les expiration. Projects in progress at the time of termination will remain unaffected.
- Any amendment or modification to the present text shall be submitted for review to the competent authorities, and shall not binding unless reduced to writing and signed by both the colleges

In witness whereof, the colleges hereto have offered their signatures

Principal\ Jamini Roy College

Dr. Pradip Kr. Banerjee Prinsipal Jamini Roy Cellege Belletare, Benkure (W.B.) Principal Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya

Principal
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya
Amarkanan, Bankura